
CHILTERN  LEAGUE  CONTACTS  2019 – 2020 

Berkshire 

Open  Paul Janota  Email  P.S.Janota@outlook.com  

  Steve Pitts  Email  stephenwpitts@gmail.com  

     Telephone 0118  972  4570 

  George Green  Email  greens39@hotmail.com  

  John Carter  Email  carterjdoc79@hotmail.com 

Under 150 Witek Koreywo Email  wpkoreywo@gmail.com 

Home      Telephone 0118  941  5960  Mobile    07535  086876 

Under 150 Gareth Ward  Email  gareth77ward@talktalk.net  

Away     Telephone 01344  775901  Mobile    07948  136685 

 

Buckinghamshire 

Open and  Ian Hall  Telephone 01442  864097  No Email 

Under 150  

  

Hampshire 

Delegate John Wiseman  Email  johnandros89@gmail.com 

     Telephone 01794  390555  

Open Fraser McLeod Email fnm@soton.ac.uk Telephone (Evening)  02380  555780 

   Telephone (Day)  02380  593316 Mobile  07745  879013 

Under 150 Ashraf Syed  Email  ashraf.syed@aol.com 

     Mobile  07498 333203.   

 

Oxfordshire 

Open  Rod Langham  Email  rod.langham@btinternet.com 

     Mobile  07779  873442   

Under 150 Steve Rumsby  Email  stephen.rumsby@maidford.plus.com 

     Telephone 01327  860371  

 

Chiltern League Website  http://www.oxfordfusion.com/oca/index.cfm?Org=8  

Chiltern League Secretary  Nigel Dennis  Email  nigelwdennis@btinternet.com 

   And ECF Representative     Telephone 01491  576052 

Chiltern League Treasurer  Simon King  Email sek@mpr.co.uk 

Chiltern League Grader  Peter Hemmings Email peterjhemmings@btinternet.com 

        Telephone 01235  762504 

Chiltern League Chairman  Ian Hall 

Insurances  The Chiltern League does not have public liability insurance.  Counties are responsible for 

events held within their county, and for paying any necessary insurance premiums. 

 

         Nigel Dennis – 28th June 2019 
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